C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
S

Inlet Size Model
Dash
Series ASM Ordering Code
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 -8
ASM - Single Sphere,
FLG, CI, Neoprene
Inlet Size* - Position 1 - 4
0100 -   1" 0600 -   6"
0125 -   11⁄4" 0800 -   8"
0150 -   11⁄2" 1000 - 10"
0200 -   2" 1200 - 12"
0250 -   21⁄2" 1400 - 14"
0300 -   3" 1600 - 16"
0400 -   4" 1800 - 18"
0500 -   5" 2000 - 20"
ASM
Size Part Number
1 0100-ASMROD
11⁄4 0125-ASMROD
11⁄2 0150-ASMROD
2 0200-ASMROD
21⁄2 0250-ASMROD
3 0300-ASMROD
4 0400-ASMROD
5 0500-ASMROD
6 0600-ASMROD
8 0800-ASMROD
10 1000-ASMROD
12 1200-ASMROD
14 1400-ASMROD
16 1600-ASMROD
18 1800-ASMROD
20 2000-ASMROD
Other sizes available.  Consult factory.
Part Numbers for Ordering Single
Sphere Connector Control Rods
● Oil & Gas
● Water & Waste
● Pump suction & discharge
● Sea water
● Chemical lines
SIZE: 1” to 4”
SIZE: 5” to 10”
Temperature (F)
P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
)
SIZE: 12” to 14”
SIZE: 16” to 20”
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATINGS
WITHOUT CONTROL RODS
SIZE: 1” to 12”
SIZE: 14” to 20”
Temperature (F)
P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
)
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATINGS
WITH CONTROL RODS
C
O

Inlet Size Model
Dash
Series ATM Ordering Code
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 -8
ATM - Twin Sphere,
FLG, CI, Neoprene
Inlet Size* - Position 1 - 4
0100 -   1" 0400 -   4"
0125 -   11⁄4" 0500 -   5"
0150 -   11⁄2" 0600 -   6"
0200 -   2" 0800 -   8"
0250 -   21⁄2" 1000 - 10"
0300 -   3" 1200 - 12"
Other sizes available.  Consult factory.
Part Numbers for Twin Sphere
Connector Control Rods
ATM
Size Part Number
1 0100-ATMROD
11⁄4 0125-ATMROD
11⁄2 0150-ATMROD
2 0200-ATMROD
21⁄2 0250-ATMROD
3 0300-ATMROD
4 0400-ATMROD
5 0500-ATMROD
6 0600-ATMROD
8 0800-ATMROD
10 1000-ATMROD
12 1200-ATMROD
SIZE: 1” to 10”
SIZE: 12”
Temperature (F)
P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
)
● Oil & Gas
● Water & Waste
● Pump suction & discharge
● Sea water
● Chemical lines
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATINGS
WITHOUT CONTROL RODS
SIZE: 1” to 12”
Temperature (F)
P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
)
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE RATINGS
WITH CONTROL RODS
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
R
S
- 241 -
C B
A
Connections: 1" to 12"